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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Grant GilmourGrant Gilmour -4 68

2 Martin DochertyMartin Docherty -4 68

3 Khalil HuseynovKhalil Huseynov -3 69

4 Bob FuBob Fu -3 69

5 Andrew HulstonAndrew Hulston -2 70

6 Paul WinklePaul Winkle -2 70

7 Alan FergusonAlan Ferguson -1 71

8 Mark JarvieMark Jarvie -1 71

9 Alan BrewAlan Brew -1 71

10 John SalinsJohn Salins E 72

11 Brian McLeodBrian McLeod E 72

12 Emidio DeramoEmidio Deramo +1 73

13 Wade DroneyWade Droney +2 74

14 Bryan ThomasBryan Thomas +2 74

15 George BallGeorge Ball +2 74

16 Robert O'DonoghueRobert O'Donoghue +2 74

17 John McGheeJohn McGhee +2 74

18 Greg BoyleGreg Boyle +3 75

19 Elman RzayevElman Rzayev +3 75

20 John BruceJohn Bruce +3 75

21 Philip JonesPhilip Jones +3 75

22 Grant WatsonGrant Watson +3 75

23 Eldar KerimovEldar Kerimov +4 76

24 Chris Wood-WoolleyChris Wood-Woolley +5 77

25 Onofrio D'OnghiaOnofrio D'Onghia +6 78

26 Darren ThomsonDarren Thomson +6 78

27 Dana SmithDana Smith +6 78

28 Leo TroupLeo Troup +6 78

29 Steven ReidSteven Reid +7 79

30 Michael PatersonMichael Paterson +8 80

31 Ray JacquesRay Jacques +9 81

32 William BlanchardWilliam Blanchard +9 81

33 Alisdair StillAlisdair Still +9 81

34 Nick HoreNick Hore +9 81

35 Tofig AfandizadaTofig Afandizada +10 82
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36 Ilgar AhmadovIlgar Ahmadov +11 83

37 Benjamin StansburyBenjamin Stansbury +12 84

38 Luka IvkovicLuka Ivkovic +13 85

39 Leslie TullethLeslie Tulleth +16 88

40 Kestutis JankauskasKestutis Jankauskas +17 89

 DNF David LawsonDavid Lawson -  DNF

 DNF Richard MackieRichard Mackie -  DNF

 DNF Dean McEwanDean McEwan -  DNF

 DNF John BallJohn Ball -  DNF

 DNF Robert McEwanRobert McEwan -  DNF

 DNF John ClearyJohn Cleary -  DNF

 DNF Tadeus HerroldTadeus Herrold -  DNF

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Grant Gilmour (28)Grant Gilmour (28) 7 6 3 6 3 7 4 7 5 48 4 4 7 6 7 5 4 4 7 48 96 68

Martin Docherty (24)Martin Docherty (24) 5 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 43 3 5 8 5 9 5 4 4 6 49 92 68

Khalil Huseynov (26)Khalil Huseynov (26) 5 4 4 7 4 6 6 5 7 48 4 5 7 4 5 6 7 4 5 47 95 69

Bob Fu (27)Bob Fu (27) 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 48 3 6 7 4 6 8 5 4 5 48 96 69

Andrew Hulston (18)Andrew Hulston (18) 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 45 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 43 88 70

Paul Winkle (12)Paul Winkle (12) 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 41 6 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 5 41 82 70

Alan Ferguson (26)Alan Ferguson (26) 5 5 6 7 3 6 6 5 6 49 7 4 5 4 4 7 6 6 5 48 97 71

Mark Jarvie (22)Mark Jarvie (22) 4 6 6 6 3 4 5 5 7 46 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 9 47 93 71

Alan Brew (19)Alan Brew (19) 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 43 5 3 7 4 5 8 6 3 6 47 90 71

John Salins (20)John Salins (20) 5 3 5 9 3 6 5 5 7 48 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 4 7 44 92 72

Brian McLeod (32)Brian McLeod (32) 5 4 6 6 4 7 6 5 8 51 3 6 6 5 6 6 8 5 8 53 104 72

Emidio Deramo (23)Emidio Deramo (23) 4 5 6 7 4 6 5 6 6 49 4 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 6 47 96 73

Wade Droney (22)Wade Droney (22) 8 4 8 5 4 5 6 5 7 52 4 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 44 96 74

Bryan Thomas (26)Bryan Thomas (26) 5 6 7 8 4 6 6 5 5 52 3 5 8 4 5 7 5 5 6 48 100 74

George Ball (27)George Ball (27) 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 8 50 4 5 8 4 5 8 6 3 8 51 101 74

Robert O'Donoghue (11)Robert O'Donoghue (11) 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 43 85 74

John McGhee (35)John McGhee (35) 5 6 4 6 3 7 7 7 8 53 4 5 7 5 7 6 7 7 8 56 109 74

Greg Boyle (33)Greg Boyle (33) 6 5 6 8 7 6 6 6 9 59 5 6 7 3 5 6 5 3 9 49 108 75

Elman Rzayev (36)Elman Rzayev (36) 6 6 8 8 6 6 7 4 8 59 7 5 8 4 5 7 5 4 7 52 111 75

John Bruce (26)John Bruce (26) 5 6 5 7 5 7 6 5 7 53 4 6 7 4 5 7 6 4 5 48 101 75

Philip Jones (5)Philip Jones (5) 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 40 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 40 80 75

Grant Watson (18)Grant Watson (18) 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 43 4 4 7 5 6 5 6 7 6 50 93 75

Eldar Kerimov (30)Eldar Kerimov (30) 5 5 5 8 5 6 5 7 7 53 4 5 8 5 6 6 6 4 9 53 106 76

Chris Wood-Woolley (21)Chris Wood-Woolley (21) 5 5 6 9 4 5 6 6 5 51 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 9 47 98 77

Onofrio D'Onghia (26)Onofrio D'Onghia (26) 5 5 6 9 6 5 5 6 7 54 4 5 5 5 6 5 8 6 6 50 104 78
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Darren Thomson (10)Darren Thomson (10) 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 45 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 43 88 78

Dana Smith (28)Dana Smith (28) 5 6 5 7 4 6 5 7 9 54 4 8 7 4 8 5 5 4 7 52 106 78

Leo Troup (21)Leo Troup (21) 6 5 6 7 5 9 4 4 5 51 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 8 6 48 99 78

Steven Reid (19)Steven Reid (19) 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 47 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 4 7 51 98 79

Michael Paterson (36)Michael Paterson (36) 6 9 5 10 4 7 9 6 9 65 5 5 9 5 6 6 6 2 7 51 116 80

Ray Jacques (31)Ray Jacques (31) 6 7 6 8 5 6 6 11 6 61 5 5 6 4 8 7 6 3 7 51 112 81

William Blanchard (21)William Blanchard (21) 6 5 8 9 4 6 5 5 7 55 6 5 8 4 4 5 6 4 5 47 102 81

Alisdair Still (28)Alisdair Still (28) 6 7 7 6 4 7 7 7 6 57 6 4 7 7 6 7 6 4 5 52 109 81

Nick Hore (22)Nick Hore (22) 4 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 7 52 5 6 9 3 6 5 5 6 6 51 103 81

Tofig Afandizada (36)Tofig Afandizada (36) 8 6 4 9 6 7 8 5 9 62 3 7 7 4 7 6 7 9 6 56 118 82

Ilgar Ahmadov (27)Ilgar Ahmadov (27) 6 5 7 6 9 6 8 5 7 59 5 5 7 4 6 4 7 2 11 51 110 83

Benjamin Stansbury (26)Benjamin Stansbury (26) 7 4 7 7 6 6 5 6 7 55 5 3 8 4 7 7 8 4 9 55 110 84

Luka Ivkovic (35)Luka Ivkovic (35) 5 6 8 12 5 5 7 6 8 62 7 7 10 4 7 8 5 4 6 58 120 85

Leslie Tulleth (25)Leslie Tulleth (25) 7 6 5 6 6 7 4 8 6 55 4 6 10 6 8 5 7 5 7 58 113 88

Kestutis Jankauskas (30)Kestutis Jankauskas (30) 6 7 8 9 3 6 5 6 9 59 5 6 7 5 8 7 7 6 9 60 119 89

David Lawson (22)David Lawson (22) 7 5 5 5 7 6 4 6 45 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 3 9 51 96 75

Richard Mackie (36)Richard Mackie (36) 7 6 7 8 5 6 6 7 8 60 6 8 5 8 7 6 4 7 51 111 77

Dean McEwan (19)Dean McEwan (19) 4 9 5 6 6 7 5 5 6 53 4 5 7 8 5 7 5 6 47 100 82

John Ball (36)John Ball (36) 7 8 10 8 5 6 6 6 9 65 7 5 8 4 5 6 9 8 52 117 83

Robert McEwan (33)Robert McEwan (33) 8 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 56 4 5 5 7 7 4 7 39 95 66

John Cleary (19)John Cleary (19) 7 6 5 7 6 5 8 6 50 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 37 87 70

Tadeus Herrold (19)Tadeus Herrold (19) 6 6 7 8 4 7 5 7 9 59 6 6 5 9 8 8 42 101 85
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